Contents

Preface
Sigla and Abbreviations of Frequently Cited Works

L.

1.

I1I.

IV.

Historical Introduction

The Early Church

Gregory VII: Excommunication and Feudalism
Quontam Multos

Forms ot Excommunication in the High Middle Ages
Excommunication and Adversary Relationships
Excommunication and Litigation
Excommunicates in the Community
Friendships

Rehgious Life

Family Relationships

Feudal Relationships

Excommunication and the Loss of Legal Rights
Early Canons on Legal Procedures

Decretist Interpretation

New Decretals

Innocent 1V and Pia

Reaction to Pia

The Exceprion of Excommunication in Practice
Two Cases

. Excommunicates in the Courtroom

Defendant

Judge

Witnesses

Proctors and Advocates

35

44
48
54
59
67
70
73
78
82
88
92
97

102

112

112

116

121

124



vi [ Contents

VI. Excommunicates QOutside the Courts

Natural Law
Si Vere
Innocent IV and Solet

Constance and Lyon: Attempts to Reform Excommunication

Quia Periculosum

Hostiensis: An Idcological Approach
Law and Practice: The Aftermath
Post Mortem

VII. Excammumtates in Secular Courts

France
England

Conclusion

APPENDIXES

1

4.

=

X

6.

Early Glosses on Excommunicates’ Legal Rights in Court
(a) Bazianus

(b) Ordinaturus magister

(c) Quaestiones Barcinonenses

(d) Huguccio, C.4 q.1 ¢.2, v. Ostenderint.

(¢) Huguccio, C.4 q.1 d. a. c.1, v. De prima.

. Later Glosses on Legal Rights

(a) Goffredus de Trano

(b) Bernard of Compostella

(c) Innocent IV

(d) Peter Sampson, Distinctiones

(e) Peter Sampson, Lectura

(f) Abbas Antiquus

Early Glosses on Contracts with Excommunicates
(a) Huguccio, C.15 q.6 c.4, v. Fidelitatem.

(b) Alanus Anglicus

(¢) Laurentius Hispanus

Gloss on Avoiding Excommunicates

Bernard of Compostclla

Exceptions of Excommunication in English Courts
Who Wrote Abbas Annqum s Lectures on the Liber Extra?

Manuscripts Cited

Sources Cited

General Index

Index of Manuscript Citations
Index of Biblical Citations
Index of Legal Citations

128
128
132
135
140
145
148
153
156
159
164
130
191

197
198
200
201
204

206
207
210
213
215
216

219

221
2%

e

223
225
233
237
241
259
275
277
278



