## Contents

Preface	vii
Sigla and Abbreviations of Frequently Cited Works	xi
I. Historical Introduction	1
The Early Church	7
Gregory VII: Excommunication and Feudalism	20
Quoniam Multos	24
II. Forms of Excommunication in the High Middle Ages	28
Excommunication and Adversary Relationships	35
Excommunication and Litigation	38
III. Excommunicates in the Community	44
Friendships	48
Religious Life	54
Family Relationships	59
Feudal Relationships	67
IV. Excommunication and the Loss of Legal Rights	70
Early Canons on Legal Procedures	73
Decretist Interpretation	78
New Decretals	82
Innocent IV and Pia	88
Reaction to Pia	92
The Exception of Excommunication in Practice	97
Two Cases	102
V. Excommunicates in the Courtroom	112
Defendant	112
Judge	116
Witnesses	121
Proctors and Advocates	124

## vi / Contents

VI. Excommunicates Outside the Courts	128
Natural Law	128
Si Vere	132
Innocent IV and Solet	135
Constance and Lyon: Attempts to Reform Excommunication	140
Quia Periculosum	145
Hostiensis: An Ideological Approach	148
Law and Practice: The Aftermath	153
Post Mortem	156
VII. Excommunicates in Secular Courts	159
France	164
England	180
Conclusion	191
APPENDIXES	
1. Early Glosses on Excommunicates' Legal Rights in Court	
(a) Bazianus	197
(b) Ordinaturus magister	198
(c) Quaestiones Barcinonenses	200
(d) Huguccio, C.4 q.1 c.2, v. Ostenderint.	201
(e) Huguccio, C.4 q.1 d. a. c.1, v. De prima.	204
2. Later Glosses on Legal Rights	
(a) Goffredus de Trano	206
(b) Bernard of Compostella	207
(c) Innocent IV	210
(d) Peter Sampson, Distinctiones	213
(e) Peter Sampson, Lectura	215
(f) Abbas Antiquus	216
3. Early Glosses on Contracts with Excommunicates	
(a) Huguccio, C.15 q.6 c.4, v. Fidelitatem.	219
(b) Alanus Anglicus	221
(c) Laurentius Hispanus	222
4. Gloss on Avoiding Excommunicates	
Bernard of Compostella	223
5. Exceptions of Excommunication in English Courts	225
6. Who Wrote Abbas Antiquus's Lectures on the Liber Extra?	233
Manuscripts Cited	237
Sources Cited	241
General Index	259
Index of Manuscript Citations	275
Index of Biblical Citations	277
Index of Legal Citations	278